
COMM SW COR, RUN E 1383.96 TO E 
RD FOR POB, RUN N 370.64 FT, E 1
370.83 FT, W 1379.84 FT TO POB.

TAYLOR LONNIE R/TAYLOR ALICE C
897 NW MORRELL DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

11-2S-16-01593-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

11216.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

04/06/2023 KS 11.82 70,920 0 0 70,920

STANDARD
3

133,955
20,304
70,920

225,179
65,309

159,870
HX HB 51,411

108,459
225,179

0

232,108

1090/2123 7/20/2006 WD Q V 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOBBI MORRIS AS CUSTO

LONNIE & ALICE TAYL

1008/1184 2/26/2004 WD Q V 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

L DICKS

BOBBI ALINE MORRIS 
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27425 SFR 425 10/15/2008

7602 PUMP/UTPOL 30 09/16/1993

2024HX Base Yr

897 NW MORRELL DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 02 2,204 113.9000 104.79 230,957 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2204

BAS 2,204 100 2,204 133,955

2,204 2,204 133,955

BAS= W76 S29 E76 N29$.

BAS

76

29

76

29

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,800

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 36 1,296.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,184

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

20,304

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 00 0.00 0.00 11.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 70,920


